

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

C.R. No. 164 of 2017

Shashikant Agrawal **Versus** Government Of Chhattisgarh

13/10/2017	<p>Shri Ravindra Sharma appears on behalf of Shri Chandresh Shrivastava, Counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>Smt. Shobha Kashyap, Dy. G. A. for the State.</p> <p>Call for the record of the Court below and post this matter for admission thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>