

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No.164 of 2017

Shashikant Agrawal **Versus** Government of Chhattisgarh and ors.

05/01/2018	<p>Shri Pragalbha Sharma on behalf of Shri Chandresh Shrivastava, Counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>Link this case along with CR No. 178/2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>YASMIN</p>