

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet
C.R. No.164 of 2017

Shashikant Agrawal Vs. Government of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

06/09/2021	<p>Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Ajay Kumrani, P.L. for the State/respondents No.01 and 03.</p> <p>Mr. Sourabh Sharma, counsel for respondent No.02.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent No.02 accepts notice for respondent No.02.</p> <p>Also heard on admission.</p> <p>This case is admitted.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing along with C.R. No.178/2017 in due course.</p> <p>C.R. No.162/2017 and C.R. No.115/2017 are delinked from this case.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>
Monika	