

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 164 of 2017

Shashikant Agrawal Versus Government Of Chhattisgarh

CR/178/2017,

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

22.07.2024	<p>Mr. Samarth Pandey and Mr. Tarkeshwar Nande, Advocates for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Sharad Mishra, P.L., Mr. Sourabh Sharma & Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Counsel for the respective respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the applicant prays for, and is granted four weeks' time to make submission.</p> <p>List the matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>