



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CR No. 164 of 2017**

Shashikant Agrawal **versus** Government Of Chhattisgarh

**CR/178/2017**

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>15/10/2024</b></p> <p><i>Ankit</i></p>	<p>Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>As prayed, list the matters after 12 weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
--	--