



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CR No. 164 of 2017**

Shashikant Agrawal **versus** Government Of Chhattisgarh

**CR/178/2017**

**Order Sheet**

<b>10/12/2025</b>	<p>Parties through their respective counsels.</p> <p>As prayed, list in the month of January, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p> <p>s@if</p>

