

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****CR No. 164 of 2017**

Shashikant Agrawal **versus** Government Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

**CR/178/2017**

<b>13/04/2026</b>	<p>Ms. Aditi Diwan, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Deepeshwari Mahilwar, P.L. for the respondent/State.</p> <p>Shri Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the respective respondents.</p> <p>As prayed, list it in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</b></p>
-------------------	---